DMC810GL
Multipurpose Controller
Combining leading edge and signal dimming
control
The Philips Dynalite DMC810GL is an 8-channel controller that
provides a combination of control technologies. The ability to control
mixed load types from one device provides savings in initial capital
costs, installation costs and a reduction in ongoing maintenance.

DEVICE
10 A 10 A 10 A 10 A 40 A
Ordering Code
©2018 Philips Lighting Holding B.V. All rights reserved.
Revision 02  2018-06-28
lighting.philips.com/dynalite
Product Philips 12NC
DMC810GL 913703028009
DMC810GL-A (Extra DyNet/DMX port) 913703028709
DMC810GL-RCBO (Earth leakage/overload protection on each channel) 913703028509
DMC810GL-A-RCBO (Dual port and RCBO) 913703028909
Control Channel Ratings